
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 125.0 0

2 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.0 110.0 0

3 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 108.0 110.0 0

4 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 111.9 100.0 0

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 112.6 100.0 0

6 Layla Kisner SWH 113.6 100.0 0

7 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 114.0 100.0 0

8 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 90.0 0

9 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 112.2 90.0 0

10 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 110.0 85.0 0

11 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 112.0 85.0 0

12 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.8 85.0 0

13 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 113.8 85.0 0

14 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 110.0 80.0 0

15 Mariah Schnitker Trinity Academy 110.5 75.0 0

16 Taylor Schultz Cunningham High School 109.0 65.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 225.0 0

2 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 108.0 195.0 0

3 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 114.0 195.0 0

4 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.0 175.0 0

5 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 110.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 111.9 175.0 0

7 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 112.6 175.0 0

8 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.8 175.0 0

9 Mariah Schnitker Trinity Academy 110.5 170.0 0

10 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 155.0 0

11 Layla Kisner SWH 113.6 155.0 0

12 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 112.0 150.0 0

13 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 112.2 140.0 0

14 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 113.8 135.0 0

15 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 110.0 130.0 0

16 Taylor Schultz Cunningham High School 109.0 115.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.0 125.0 0

2 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 108.0 115.0 0

3 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 112.0 115.0 0

4 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 112.6 115.0 0

5 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 115.0 0

6 Layla Kisner SWH 113.6 115.0 0

7 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.8 115.0 0

8 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 114.0 115.0 0

9 Mariah Schnitker Trinity Academy 110.5 100.0 0

10 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 111.9 100.0 0

11 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 110.0 95.0 0

12 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 110.0 95.0 0

13 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 85.0 0

14 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 112.2 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Taylor Schultz Cunningham High School 109.0 80.0 0

16 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 113.8 80.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 465.0 10

2 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 108.0 420.0 8

3 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.0 410.0 6

4 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 114.0 410.0 4

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 112.6 390.0 2

6 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 111.9 375.0 1

7 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.8 375.0 0

8 Layla Kisner SWH 113.6 370.0 0

9 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 110.0 350.0 0

10 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 112.0 350.0 0

11 Mariah Schnitker Trinity Academy 110.5 345.0 0

12 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 330.0 0

13 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 112.2 315.0 0

14 Sydney Chapman Goddard High School 110.0 310.0 0

15 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 113.8 300.0 0

16 Taylor Schultz Cunningham High School 109.0 260.0 0


